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BOMBER JACKETS
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FEATURES AND BENEFIT

e Polyester,Nylon

e Imported
e Shaps, Zipper closure
e Extra Full Cut And Ribbed Knit Collar, Cuffs, And cﬂ 9 SIO
Waistband For A Comfortable Fit Size  iffront Length  Length
e Zippered Front Closure With Double 'MA-1' Pull S 23 28 26
Tabs And Storm Flap M 24 29 27
L 25 30 28
L 26 30.5 29
Sizes: ‘Small ‘ ‘Medium‘ ‘ Large‘ ‘XI Large‘ ‘XXI Large XXL 265 31 295
Colors: ——————

WWW.FIGURATIVEINDUSTRIES.COM



FEATURES AND BENEFIT

e 100% Nylon
e Imported
e Zipper closure
e Easy through chest and tapered through waist
o Water-resistant, durable fabric with filling
for warmth
¢ Full-length zippered closure at front

Sizes: ‘Small‘ ‘Medium‘ ‘Large‘ ‘XI Large‘ ‘XXI Large

Colors: 1 1 J
I

WWW.FIGURATIVEINDUSTRIES.COM

SIZE

XL
XXL

CHEST

37-38.5
39-40.5
41-42.5
43-44.5
45-46.5

SIZE CHART

\,"/ ~

WAIST NECK
31.5-33 14-145
335-35 15-155
35.5-37 16-16.5
37.5-39 17175
39.5-41 18-185

SLEEVE

33
335
34
355
36



VARSITY JACKETS DIAGRAM
1. Chest (in) | 2. Length (in) -/<U>\\
S 24 27 A
M 25 275 il
L 26 28 1.°
XL 27 285 g
1. Chest (in) 2. Length (in)
S 19 245
M 20 25
L 21 255
XL 22 26
1. Chest (in) 2. Length (in)
S 17 21
M 18 215
L 19 22

20 225

65% Cotton, 35% Polyester

Imported

Front or Back single side printing, two sides

printing and all over printing

available in our shop

Pocket with small opening for ear phone e
cord feed

‘XI Large‘ ‘Large‘ ‘Medium‘ ‘Small‘ Sizes:

Colors:

FEATURES AND BENEFIT
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www.figurativeindustries.com

info@figurativeindustries.com

Rangpura Road, Near Awan
CommunityCenter, Sialkot, Pakistan

+92-332-0963253



