



FASHION JACKETS CITTLE LITTLE LITTL





FEATURES AND BENEFIT

- Polyester,Nylon
- Imported
- Snaps, Zipper closure
- Extra Full Cut And Ribbed Knit Collar, Cuffs, And Waistband For A Comfortable Fit
- Zippered Front Closure With Double 'MA-1' Pull Tabs And Storm Flap

Sizes:	Small	Medium	Large	XI Large	XXI Large

Size	Chest Half Front	Body Length	Sleeves Length
S	23	28	26
M	24	29	27
L	25	30	28
XL	26	30.5	29
XXL	26.5	31	29.5

**All Measurements are in Inche





FASHION PUFFER JACKETS





FEATURES AND BENEFIT

- 100% Nylon
- Imported
- Zipper closure
- Easy through chest and tapered through waist
- Water-resistant, durable fabric with filling for warmth
- Full-length zippered closure at front

Sizes: Small Medium Large XI Large XXI Large

Colors:

SIZE CHART



SIZE	CHEST	WAIST	NECK	SLEEVE
S	37-38.5	31.5-33	14-14.5	33
М	39-40.5	33.5-35	15-15.5	33.5
L	41-42.5	35.5-37	16-16.5	34
XL	43-44.5	37.5-39	17-17.5	35.5
XXL	45-46.5	39.5-41	18-18.5	36





FEATURES AND BENEFIT

SIZE CHART

VARSITY JACKETS			DIAGRAM
MEN'S			
	1. Chest (in)	2. Length (in)	
S	24	27	000
М	25	27.5	
L	26	28	1.0
XL	27	28.5	7 . 1
WOMEN'S			
	1. Chest (in)	2. Length (in)	
S	19	24.5	
М	20	25	
L	21	25.5	
XL	22	26	
	YOUTH		2.
	1. Chest (in)	2. Length (in)	
s	17	21	
М	18	21.5	
L	19	22	
XL	20	22.5	

- 65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
 - Imported •
- Front or Back single side printing, two sides
 - printing and all over printing available in our shop
 - Pocket with small opening for ear phone ocord feed

XI Large Large Medium Small Sizes:

Colors:









www.figurativeindustries.com



info@figurativeindustries.com



Rangpura Road, Near Awan CommunityCenter, Sialkot, Pakistan



+92-332-0963253